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Product specifications

Power

2in 1

Motorized brush with lights + normal brush
Cyclonic technology

Container

Capacity

HEPA filter

Supplied accessories

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight
Master weight
Master pieces

Pallet pieces

HANDY FORCE ONE RBT

Model: 2358/00
Code: 00P235800AR0
EAN: 8003705124189

600W

broom + vacuum cleaner
4

bagless

easy to empty and wash
0.5L

4

motorized brush, multi-purpose carpet and floor brush,
nozzle, fabric brush, wall mount

23.00 cm
27.00 cm
118.00 cm
2.82 Kg
4.07 Kg
17.40 Kg
4
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20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

740
1532
1808
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