



HANDY FORCE ONE RBT

Model: 2358/00

Code: 00P235800AR0 **EAN:** 8003705124189

Handy Force One RBT is convenient and efficient and, thanks to its dual function, electric broom and vacuum cleaner, is perfect for cleaning every corner of your house with ease. The cyclonic technology provides powerful suction and the Hepa filter captures dust and allergens, ensuring a clean environment. The Handy Force One RBT's 0.5L tank allows for uninterrupted cleaning.

Product specifications	
Power	600W
2 in 1	broom + vacuum cleaner
Motorized brush with lights + normal brush	✓
Cyclonic technology	bagless
Container	easy to empty and wash
Capacity	0.5L
HEPA filter	✓
Supplied accessories	motorized brush, multi-purpose carpet and floor brush, nozzle, fabric brush, wall mount
Product length	23.00 cm
Product width	27.00 cm
Product height	118.00 cm
Product weight	2.82 Kg
Box weight	4.07 Kg
Master weight	17.40 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	32

1/2



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.l - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

20 container pieces	740
40 container pieces	1532
40H container pieces	1808